
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

NS 

Klasse 

sccm 

E11/pre83/sccm 

pre83/sccm 

E11/sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

E11/sccm 

sccm 

pre83/sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

sccm 

No. 

55 

78 

99 

115 

9. 

110 

3 

48 

19 

2 

91 

341 

81 

50 

21 

7 

84 

8 

Name 

Harald Ott 

Anton Kutter 

Armin Hofmann 

Stephan Jöst 

Thomas Blattmann 

Uwe Weber 

Wolfgang Mamber 

Uwe Haberer 

Martin Hengstler 

Herbert Müller 

Uwe Zink 

Hans Stefan Jöst 

Volker Wünsche 

Walter Bühl 

Ernst Gerhard 

Wilhelm Haas 

Thomas Moosmann 

Heinz Bernauer 

Club Wohnort 

Heidenheim 

AMC Biberach 

Waldenburg 

MSC Ulfenbachtal 

Elzach 

Sulzbach/Murr 

Neckarsulm 

Emmendingen 

Gutach 

Ingersheim 

MSC Ulfenbachtal 

Waldbrunn 

Sindelfingen 

Sulzdorf 

Kraichtal 

Eschborn 

Schramberg 

Efringen 

Team 

Rennstall-Racing 

Bike 

Maico 1981 

Hofa Spezial 

Maico 1981 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Maico 

Maico 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 1983 

Yamaha 

Maico 

Maico 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Maico 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

10 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

5 

9 

11 

12 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

18 

22 

14 

15 

12 

13 

10 

16 

11 

9 

6 

8 

7 

NF 

5 

NS 

Ges. 

50 

42 

38 

32 

32 

30 

28 

27 

23 

21 

20 

20 

18 

16 

14 

6 

5 

0 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 
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Schaafheim 1,000 Km 


